CASE NUMBER: WARRANT NUMBER:

00XF8921

The State of Wisconsin, Piaintiff
V.

John Doe #12, Unknown Male Sex: M
with Matching Race: U
Deoxyribonucleic Acid (DNA) Height:
Profile as Genetic Locations Weight:
D3S1358, VWA, FGA, Hair:
D8S1179, D21S11, D18S51, Eyes:
D5S818, D13S317, D7S820,
D16S539, THO1, TPOX,
CSF1PO

Defendant

AUTHORIZATION FOR EXTRADITION
(Check One)

[ Extradition is authorized from any location within
the United States.

[ Extradition is authorized from any adjoining state.
[ Extradition is not authorized.

Date

Deputy / Assistant District Attorney

RETURN
| arrested the named Defendant on
date
- ,2000,at__ M,
month time
at
address

city/village of

Fees: Service - $
Travel - $

Total - $

STATE OF WISCONSIN CIRCUIT COURT MILWAUKEE COUNTY

FELONY WARRANT
(and AUTHORIZATION FOR EXTRADITION)

CRIME(S) AND STATUTE(S) VIOLATED:

Count 01: Kidnapping (carries Forcibly) In Violation Of Wisconsin Statutes Section 940.31(1)(a)

Count 02: Sexual Assault, First Degree (armed) In Violation Of Wisconsin Statutes Section 940.225(1)(b).
Count 03: Sexual Assault, First Degree (armed) In Violation Of Wisconsin Statutes Section 940.225(1)(b).
Count 04: Sexual Assault, First Degree (armed) In Violation Of Wisconsin Statutes Section 940.225(1)(b).
Count 05: Sexual Assault, First Degree (armed) In Violation Of Wisconsin Statutes Section 940.225(1)(b).

COMPLAINING WITNESS: Detective Lori Gaglione

THE STATE OF WISCONSIN TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER:

A Complaint , copy of which is attached, having been filed with me, accusing the Defendant(s) of committing the
above stated crime(s) contrary to the above stated statutory sections of the Wisconsin Statutes, | find that probable
cause exists that the crime(s) was/were committed by the Defendant(s).

You are, therefore, commanded to arrest and bring the named Defendant(s) before a presiding Judge of the Circuit

Court, Criminal Division of Milwaukee County, or, if he is not available, before any acting Judge of the Circuit Court,
Criminal Division of said County.

Dated

Court Commissioner as Judge

ORIGINAL FELONY WARRANT






